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,:Exceedlnq Vour Expectatwns _
Johmn Dyewn P\l

* Sales Repraserﬁaﬂv&s

905 877-51 65

Johnson Associates GO TO: www.lynnandjohndrewry.ca
HALTON LTD., REALTOR for more detatls and plctures

ENE. 2 .U “NOT A DRIVE BY - GREAT FLOOR PLAN |

4
T

o e el Qwet street Spacious rooms -+ Large formal Living & Dining rooms
e f Y * Main floorDen » Master w/i closet & 5 pc ensuite
#2550 square feet! - * Prof. build Deck, Privacy out back
* 4 bdrms + 3 bthrms * No home looking directly at home
' Open concept KJt/BrkfastIFamlly Flm 8 Long dwway parks 6 w/dble garage

1 531_,30' N T BON’T FGRGET THIS HOME ewnsn HAS BOUGHT -

0442 bdrms, 60’ lot, 4 yrs new . Klt IS huge all Cupboard doors _ |

¢ 2,550 sf open concept, 4 bthrms being replaced by Builder ~  § 9 Stewarttown

* Fin basement inlaw suite/6 rms! » L rg Master/sitting, 5 pc ensuite 1 5330 900 8- 2 5349 900
» Open Fam rm w/marble gas frp’l . Irnmedmte!Flex:ble Possession | 5 Lim | M e

RAVINE LDT CEDAFWALE PARK? — . _— g 2
_W/O FINISHED BASEMENT! - - 11 S

§ Charmmg Cedarvale Crt private & quiet! ~+ Kitchen wiots of cuunteflcupbrd space < B ?22»35 e :

* Great place for kids to play safely ~ *W/Oto 26 x 10’ Deck ovrlks Ravine
» Spacious main rooms, 4 bdrm up -+ W/O fin basement + gas frpic & bar
. meg and D!rung rooms wfhreplace * No traffic, beautiful woods - access Park'

- e, [ 5459900
INVESTMENT PRGPERTY $1,300 000 . | ‘ﬁ* g

* Suitable for ex&cutiva hnma . L-Shaped lot : | |
» Drilled well, spring, lots of trees . anated next to 11463 zznd | * 98 Acres level land < 1.9 kms to Steeles Ave.

“wy pay g (I JENNIE REWIbX Teom
s | RENT? | toLLFRee  1-888-656-4348

| Very affordable { T AN H OPE
condominimum apartment . TO VIEW THESE HOMES ON THE INTERNET

#97 will carry for less than rent. s
Completely  renovated- & *Sales Rep. GO TO www.jenniestanhope.com

ceramics, hardwood floors 4g8

cabinetry in kitchen with g&& | NEW PRICE e $249!900 .

ll breakfast-bar. You won't be &%

? | disappointed, Give me a &5

Teay call to view this great G
g opportunity. $109,900. '

CENTURY CHARMER

I8 Situated on beautifully landscaped,
___a 3-1/2 acre property, with loads of
# | mature trees and perennial beds.
¥ This home sits well back from the

: road. Recent improvements include s e - OR ESTTE 23

windows and wrap-around porch, as  ¢8 IMMACU LATE BRICK
Gorgeous 3200 sq. ft. home with 4 bedrooms

well as freshly decorated. A four car <&, BUNGALOW
garage and an Interesting original plus office, has all the features you deserve.
great picture. Offered at $389,900. @ On fenced lot in prestigious area. Main | | ocated 45 min. to Brampton on a beautifu

stone “out-building “completes this
- 6 || floor laun |
e sen oy k. i j | floor laundry, ensuite, gas fireplace and | treed 10 acres with large pond and 3 car
Great location and ideal for oo e o L | &8 | full basement. Call Jennie® quickly. garage. $449 900.
QT £ Wy {H; o B ; - :

anyone needing extra space.
This 2 bedroom bungalow has
attached “"above grade” in-law
suite. Kitchens in both units have
been recently upgraded. Some
windows have been replaced. A
g2 bit of finishing to be done. JEEEEE
B Situated on 10 scenic acres with e
%2 your own trails. Offered at B
& $293,500. I'd be pleased to show
you this property! :

CALL JENNIE* Bright, airy home with upgraded kitchen,
for FREE bathrooms, roof and windows. All on country 1/2

acre lot. 3+2 bedrooms, hot tub and more. It's worth

MARKET EVALUATION |, o0k at $248 900.




